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FPC-5004E-SO/100C
CAT5e FTP LAN cable, solid, 100m

Jellemzők

FTP shielded LAN cable with solid wires-
High quality full copper conductors-
Category 5E-

Részletes leírás

Foil shielded twisted pair (FTP) LAN cable
Category 5E
Conductor material: AWG24 solid copper
Length: 100 m (328 ft)
Package: Roll, 4pcs per carton
Color: grey
Conductor resistance (max): 90 ohm/ 1000m
Insulation resistance (min): 5M ohm/km
Pair-to-Ground capacitance: < 330PF / 100m
Characteristic impedance: < 100Ohm (+/15)
Transport and storage temperature: 0 60 degrees
Operating temperature: -20 70 degrees
Working distance: <100m

Tanúsítványok

Packaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

4
0.004
7.6
190x145x35 mm
190x145x145 mm
CN
8716309065702
8544492000


